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200111210005
05751

11/21/2001
01:47:02

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

27 55 200111210005
05741

Lot#:411
Book:27 Pg:55
Desc:2001-
50574

200111050004
74661

11/05/2001
09:26:14

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

19 9 200111050004
74651

Lot#:14
Book:19 Pg:9
Desc:2001-
47465

200111080004
84621

11/08/2001
09:08:23

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

24 102 200111080004
84611

Lot#:60
Book:24
Pg:102
Desc:2001-
48461

200111280005
16021

11/28/2001
03:06:02

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

7 25 Lot#:4 Blk:5
Book:7 Pg:25

200111210005
05731

11/21/2001
01:46:59

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

7 98 200111210005
05721

Lot#:6 Blk:1
Book:7 Pg:98
Desc:2001-
50572

200111270005
10421

11/27/2001
11:09:08

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

10 104 200111010004
70601

Lot#:11 Blk:1
Book:10
Pg:104
Desc:2001-
47060


