Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2001/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200111210005 05751	11/21/2001 01:47:02	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO INC			27	55	200111210005 05741	Lot#:411 Book:27 Pg:55 Desc:2001- 50574
200111050004 74661	11/05/2001 09:26:14	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK			19	9	200111050004 74651	Lot#:14 Book:19 Pg:9 Desc:2001- 47465
200111080004 84621	11/08/2001 09:08:23	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO INC			24	102	200111080004 84611	Lot#:60 Book:24 Pg:102 Desc:2001- 48461
200111280005 16021	11/28/2001 03:06:02	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			7	25		Lot#:4 Blk:5 Book:7 Pg:25
200111210005 05731	11/21/2001 01:46:59	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO INC			7	98	200111210005 05721	Lot#:6 Blk:1 Book:7 Pg:98 Desc:2001- 50572
200111270005 10421	11/27/2001 11:09:08	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			10	104	200111010004 70601	Lot#:11 Blk:1 Book:10 Pg:104 Desc:2001- 47060